Teacher
Benge, Floyd
Collins, Cody
Cousins, Lexi
Deichmueller, Karly
Dewald, Gena
Dorothy, Coy
Finch, Missy
French, Susana
Froman, Stephanie
Hartweg, Jacey
Heisler, Val
Huls, Madison
Inman, Teri
Ison, Jolene
Kanauss, Alan
Kemp, Cheri
Koechle, Katie
Koehler, Cynthia
Lamb, Jon
Little, Krista
Lock, James
Longenecker, Lori
Ludwig, Jeff
McaAllister, Kristin
Mecklenburg, Chelsea
Morey, Christine
Pinkston, Reno
Riney, Melissa
Ritter, Megan
Schweizer, Autumn
Smith, Lindsay
Specht, Tiffany
Stotlar, Karen
Summers, Lydia
Trone, Shelly
Weirather, Karen
Wenck, Kirk
Whitaker, Shawn
Yuskis, Ciara
Ziegler, Annetta
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Salary
55,797.00
36,503.00
41,934.00
37,414.00
67,440.35
43,534.00
56,631.00
35,364.00
28,541.25
39,236.00
54,731.00
36,503.00
44,600.00
53,965.00
48,803.00
49,924.00
38,325.00
56,863.00
31,215.00
47,892.00
49,932.00
44,247.00
50,258.00
42,467.00
37,869.00
52,922.64
17,448.30
20,683.50
47,232.00
41,058.00
36,503.00
36,958.00
29,648.50
36,958.00
39,236.00
36,958.00
28,148.50
48,932.00
41,058.00
20,301.50
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Stipends

3,000.00

5,600.00
3,285.27
2,595.09

1,095.09
4,927.91
730.06

1,095.08

1,825.51

1,460.12

3,650.30
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Total Salary
55,797.00
39,503.00
41,934.00
37,414.00
67,440.35
49,134.00
59,916.27
35,364.00
31,136.34
39,236.00
54,731.00
36,503.00
44,600.00
55,060.09
53,730.91
50,654.06
38,325.00
56,863.00
31,215.00
47,892.00
51,027.08
44,247.00
50,258.00
42,467.00
37,869.00
52,922.64
17,449.30
22,509.01
47,232.00
41,058.00
36,503.00
36,958.00
29,648.50
36,958.00
39,236.00
38,418.12
28,148.50
52,582.30
41,058.00
20,301.50

RC - - A - A A < R A R - - L R - R - A T Y AR R R

Benefits
18,085.04
15,777.87
16,110.99

5,137.54
19,680.49
17,172.02
18,649.49

4,845.84
14,631.41
15,815.73
17,938.97

5,012.71
16,476.30
17,984.06

7,373.41
17,380.31
15,690.89
18,231.11

452.62
16,927.39
17,431.43
16,502.37
17,326.04

5,829.94
15,628.41
17,616.73

2563.01

3,084.35

6,482.88
16,065.39
15,441.23
15,254.54

4,062.66
15,503.58
15,8156.73
15,703.65

3,857.11
17,644.53
16,065.39

2,781.86

Total Package
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73,882.04
55,280.87
58,044.99
42,551.54
87,120.84
66,306.02
78,565.76
40,209.84
45,767.75
55,051.73
72,669.97
41,515.71
61,076.30
73,044.15
61,104.32
68,034.37
54,015.89
75,094.11
31,667.62
64,819.39
68,458.51
60,749.37
67,584.04
48,296.94
53,497.41
70,539.37
17,702.31
25,593.36
53,714.88
57,123.39
51,944.23
52,212.54
33,711.16
52,461.58
55,051.73
54,121.77
32,005.61
70,226.83
57,123.39
23,083.36



